Position

2686 Parks Superintendent

6133 Parks Service Worker I
6031 Parks Service Worker |
6031 Parks Service Worker |
6031 Parks Service Worker |
6031 Parks Service Worker |
6031 Parks Service Worker |

7912 Parks Service Wkr
(Seasonal)

7912 Parks Service Wkr
(Seasonal)

Other Positions Held City

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah

Department Total Wages

Cs - Parks
Cs - Parks
Cs - Parks
Cs - Parks
Cs - Parks
Cs - Parks
Cs - Parks
Cs - Parks

Cs - Parks

$92,651
$62,461
$58,244
$57,560
$56,707
$53,455
$42,244

$9,836

$2,130

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,580
$28,275
$27,876
$6,685
$6,509
$5,952
$11,267
$0

$0



