Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
2686 Parks Superintendent		Ukiah	Cs - Parks	\$92,651	\$9,580
6133 Parks Service Worker II		Ukiah	Cs - Parks	\$62,461	\$28,275
6031 Parks Service Worker I		Ukiah	Cs - Parks	\$58,244	\$27,876
6031 Parks Service Worker I		Ukiah	Cs - Parks	\$57,560	\$6,685
6031 Parks Service Worker I		Ukiah	Cs - Parks	\$56,707	\$6,509
6031 Parks Service Worker I		Ukiah	Cs - Parks	\$53,455	\$5,952
6031 Parks Service Worker I		Ukiah	Cs - Parks	\$42,244	\$11,267
7912 Parks Service Wkr (Seasonal)		Ukiah	Cs - Parks	\$9,836	\$0
7912 Parks Service Wkr (Seasonal)		Ukiah	Cs - Parks	\$2,130	\$0